RPA Aggregate

Total

The R.P.A. Precision Engineering Limited Challenge Trophy, a Gold Bar and
£.75.00

1 Maj AG McLean XSA.TS.C 155.20v 14
A Silver Bar and £.25.00
2 AJ Luckman XS Sedgemoor R.C 155.18v 14
A Bronze Bar and 1£.10.00
3 DR Le Quesne XS Jersey R.C 155.15v L4
Winners of a Bronze Bar
4 PB Bromley XS Old Sedberghian R.C 154.22v 14
5 PG Kent XS Old Epsomians 154.17v 14
6 ML Millar XS Comber R.C 154.17v L4
7 NC Mace XS Guernsey R.C 154.16v 14
8 DC Luckman XS Sedgemoor TSC 153.24v L4
9 ITG Shaw XS Old Epsomians 153.23v
10 Wg Cdr DP Calvert XSR.AF 153.22v
11 WJG Dixon XSN.L.R.C. 153.21v
12 Lt. NJ Ball XS Stock Exchange RC 153.21v
13 Miss SJ Gallagher X USA Young Eagles 153.20v
14 JDI Hossack ASN.L.R.C. 153.20v 14
15 NRIJ Brasier XS Stock Exchange RC 153.20v
16 JC Underwood XS Old Guildfordians R.C 153.19v
17 J Corbett X Benalla 153.19v
18 DS Murray X D.CR.A 153.19v
19 J Cload XS Marlborough College 153.19v
20 PJR Holden XSO.G.R.E 153.18v
21 PJ Johnson AS Lloyds TSBRC 153.18v 14
22 PD Bramley XS 153.18v
23 JGM Webster XS Uppingham Veterans R.C  153.17v
24 ND Anderson XS OMRC 153.17v
25 IS Collings XS Windsor RC 153.17v
26 A Ringer XSU.VR.C 153.16v
27 JEM Bellringer XS Old Epsomians 153.15v
28 RJ Van Lingen OS Pretoria-East 153.15v 14
29 Mrs. NT Tompkins X USA Young Eagles 153.15v
30 DMC Dodds XSO.G.R.E 153.12v
31 MJ Brister AS Humberts Leisure 152.21v 14
32 Dr. AJ Pilgrim XSN.L.R.C. 152.21v
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BN Roth

Dr. MW Wrigley
KM MacDonald
R Winney

Mrs. KG Richards
MA Kirkillo-Stacewicz
RJ Moncur

AJC de Launay
NBS Logan

Mrs. LJ Brister
ND Gomez

AD Le Cheminant
IJM Taylor

PAE Charlton
MR Fugeman

ME Buckley
EBDS Reis

PG Cann

RG Faulkner
MCJ Button

Maj. AR McLeod
GE Morris

Cdt M-F Faucher
AK Henderson

JF Jackman

ISL Dampney
W Grenness

TJ Coleridge

SJ Pattinson

M Tibaldi

Miss SV Kent
Dr. JC Jobling
Ms. CJ Aldridge
J Howard Davies
R Harwood

SC Postins

ARN Kinross
KL Murray
ADE Grounds
Miss E McMullan
PAR Chapman
WH Handley
CH Paul

GD Palmer

Cdt JAR Hodge

OS Ibis R.C

A Twickenham R.C

TS West Atholl

OS Old Haberdashers' R.C
OS Gunroom Lizards

AS Bedfordians

AS Old Wellingtonians
OS Old Marlburian R.C
A OCRA

O WRA

AS Trinidad R.A

AS Jersey R.C

A Windsor RC

AS Stock Exchange RC
A Windsor RC

OS Altcar R.C

OS Manydown Rifle Club
AS Exonia & Tiverton R.C
OS Dungannon

AS Purples R.C
ASA.TS.C

OSN.LR.C.

T RCAC Bisley Team
ASN.L.R.C.

OS Old Johnian R.C
OS Lloyds TSBRC

OS Benalla

OS Stock Exchange RC

OS Uppingham Veterans R.C

OS Old Epsomians

OS Old Epsomians

OS Langar

O O.GRE

O WRA

OS Northumbrian OTC
OS OO Troubleshooters

152.20v
152.19v
152.18v
152.18v
152.17v
152.16v
152.15v
152.13v
152.13v
152.10v
151.19v
151.19v
151.18v
151.18v
151.18v
151.17v
151.17v
151.17v
151.17v
151.16v
151.16v
151.16v
151.16v
151.15v

151.14v
151.9v

150.21v
150.20v
150.18v
150.18v
150.16v
150.16v
150.16v
150.14v
150.14v
150.13v

O Northamptonshire County R150.13v

O Leatherhead R.C

O Uppingham Veterans R.C

OS Ulster R.A
OSA.TS.C

OS Tetbury

OS Stock Exchange RC
OS Wandsworth

T Athelings

150.13v
150.12v
150.12v
150.12v
150.8v

149.17v
149.17v

149.15v

Last X In
L4

14
14
14
14

14
14

14

14

14

14

Last A In

Last O In
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Cdt CDG Spurr
AR Langley

H Rumbelow

Cdt A Burton

Cdt PA Efthymiou
Cdt S Carlton

Cdt MSE Firman
Cdt M Fournier
NC Boyde

Cdt TR Neudorf

TS Victoria College

TS Jersey R.A

TS Windsor RC
TS Elizabeth College
TS Epsom College
T RCAC Bisley Team
TS Gresham's R.C
T RCAC Bisley Team
TS Stock Exchange RC
T RCAC Bisley Team

Entry Summary

Class | Entries| Sweeps Sw.eep

Prizes

X 140 88 8

A 79 51 5

0] 150 92 9

T 65 32 3
Total 434
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148.12v
147.15v
146.13v
146.11v
146.6v

146.6v

145.14v
145.14v
145.13v

14
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Last T In



